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DWM 4CC 63

Specifications

Hersteller

Typ

Kaltemittel

kW at +109C/+40°C
kW at 0°C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kW at -102C/+40°C
kW at -202C/+40°C
kW at -302C/+40°C

Bemerkungen |

Bemerkungen ||

GroRe

Stock

HOS BV

DWM

4CC 63

Freon

62,3

43,1

36

28,6

17,7

9,7

# /] *Capacity based on
+7°C/+40°C

R404a - R22 or other
freon types
550x400x500 mm
(LxWxH)

1

www.hosbv.com I

industrial refrigeration equipment

Description

Used DWM 4CC 63

Gebrauchter DWM 4CC 63 Freon
Kompressor. Dieses Gerat hat eine
Kuhlleistung von 62,3 kW bei +10
°C/+40 °C.
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